

LD. P.R. being in force
 NO adverse order has been passed by the Court in this connection
 The Case is adjourned today
 To 05-03-20 and 06-03-20 for further evidence
 Accused persons on before.
 Prosecution to take steps
 D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar

29
 28-01-20

LD. P.O. is on leave.
 Witness Sanlip Day @ Dolan s/o. Late Gopal Day
 of Dabiragan, P.S. Raigarh, Dist. Uttar Dinanagar
 is brought under arrest by the I.C. Raigarh P.S.
 on the strength of witness warrant pending.
 He is taken into judicial custody
 LD. lawyer for the witness files a petition and prays
 for to release the witness on P.R. bond on the
 ground stated therein.

LD. P.P. is present.

Hd. Both sides.

Continued. Prayer is allowed.

Accd Sanlip Day @ Dolan may bond of Rs. 1000/-
 by furnishing a P.R. bond.

To date

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar

Let it

P.R. bond of Rs. 1000/- furnished by the witness Sanlip Day
 which is found fit and accepted.
 Release the witness Sanlip Day at once.
 To date.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge
 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinanagar