

Sessions Case No.267 of 2016
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-001480-2016

Order No.29
21.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused persons Sanjoy Singh @ Polia, Bijoy Roy @ Billu, Biltu Das, Biswajit Karmakar, Keru Singh @ Krishna and Babulal Sutradhar on court bail are present by filing haziras along with their Ld. Advocates.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness is present.

Accordingly, the day is adjourned.

Current schedule exhausts today.

Heard.

After hearing both sides,

Fix **15.05.2025** for appearance and further evidence of PW16.

Prosecution is directed to file written up process for issuance of summons upon the witnesses for evidence and in case of hardship or any difficulty through VC and to produce the alamats of the case on the dates fixed as per above schedule positively.

Judge
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.